
Program Course Code R/E* Pre-Requisite Course Name Faculty Day Time Classroom

PHIL 200 R Ethics Highsmith, James T/Th 4pm-5:30pm Pacific 704

UNIV 100 R First Year Seminar Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah Th 12pm - 1pm Atlantic 701

ENGL 121 R English Composition I Pitta, Ravi W 1pm - 4pm Rio 404

ENGL 123 R ENGL 122 Academic Writing Gader-Shafran, Rachel W 1pm -4pm Pacific 704

MATH 104 R MATH 103 or 2 years of HS Algebra College Algebra Parsay, Khashayar T 4pm - 7pm Rio 404

COMM 101 E Fundamentals of Public Speaking Landa, Michelle M/W 5:30pm-7pm Atlantic 701

PSYC 101 E Introduction to Psychology Bryant, Shirley F 9am - 12pm Atlantic 701

HIST 180 E World History and Civilizations Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah M 9am - 12pm Pacific 704

BUSN 101 R  Introduction to Business Germirli, Selin M/W 4pm - 5:30pm Pacific 704

ACCT 112 R Introduction to Financial Accounting Dihabi, Dina F 9am - 12pm Online S

BUSN 375 R Entrepreneurship Germirli, Selin T 9am - 12pm Atlantic 701

ECON 353 R ECON 101, ECON 111 Globalization and the World Economy Spiro, Eugene W 9am - 12pm Online S

FINC 455 E FINC221 International Finance Bryant, Shirley F 1pm - 4pm Atlantic 701

MATH335 E MATH110 Business Analytics Curry, Jarvis Th 1pm - 4pm Online S

ECON111 R Introduction to Macroeconomics Lingani, Bintou Tu 1pm - 4pm Rio 404

ECON 251 R International Economics Lingani, Bintou W 1pm - 4pm Atlantic 701

ECON 481 R Education and Economic Development Lingani, Bintou F 9am - 12pm Pacific 704

FINC 331 R FINC221 Financial Analysis Goksu, Mehmet Th 9am - 12pm Atlantic 701

FINC 455 E FINC221 International Finance Bryant, Shirley F 1pm - 4pm Atlantic 701

ECON 353 E ECON 101, ECON 111 Globalization and the World Economy Spiro, Eugene W 9am - 12pm Online S

ECON 353 R ECON 101, ECON 111 Globalization and the World Economy Spiro, Eugene W 9am - 12pm Online S

INTL 348 R Introduction to International Human Rights von Schirach, Paolo M 1pm - 4pm Pacific 704

INTL 340 E Transnational Corporations von Schirach, Paolo T 1pm - 4pm Pacific 704

POLS 253 E INTL 257 Politics of Emerging Market Societies Cox, Sean Th 9am - 12pm Pacific 704

POLS 335 E Environmental Politics Cox, Sean T 9am - 12pm Pacific 704

CMPS 122 R Introduction to Programming I Nuangpookka, Pipop Th 9am - 12pm Cyberlab 703

MATH 140 R Discrete Mathematics Getahun, Yonas F 1pm - 4pm Online S

CMPS 320 E Computer Forensics Mengistu, Zelalem W 4pm - 7pm DC 802

ISIT 356 E CMPS 122 Software Quality and Testing Nuangpookka, Pipop M 1pm - 4pm Cyberlab 703

ISIT 357 E Content Management Software Nuangpookka, Pipop Online A

ISIT 362 E Social Network Analysis Tharp, Steven T 4pm - 7pm Cyberlab 703

ISIT 401 E ISIT 226 Information Technology Audits & Controls Liu, Gregory T 1pm - 4pm Cyberlab 703
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CMPS 122 R Introduction to Programming I Nuangpookka, Pipop Th 9am - 12pm Cyberlab 703

CMPS 320 R Computer Forensics Mengistu, Zelalem W 4pm - 7pm DC 802

ISIT 356 R CMPS 122 Software Quality and Testing Nuangpookka, Pipop M 1pm - 4pm Cyberlab 703

ISIT 357 R Content Management Software Nuangpookka, Pipop Online A

ISIT 401 R ISIT 226 Information Technology Audits & Controls Liu, Gregory T 1pm - 4pm Cyberlab 703

MATH 140 R Discrete Mathematics Getahun, Yonas F 1pm - 4 pm Online S

ISIT 362 E Social Network Analysis Tharp, Steven T 4pm - 7pm Cyberlab 703

CAPS 501 R Research Methods Prasad, Vivek F 6pm - 9pm Pacific 704

ECON 605 R Quantitative Methods in Business and Economics Prasad, Vivek M 6pm - 9pm Online S

FINC 509 R Financial Management Hobdy, Adriene Online A

MKTG 512 R Marketing Management Germirli, Selin Th 6pm - 9pm Rio 404

BUSN 601 R Entrepreneurship Walters-Gilliam, Perliter Tu 6pm - 9pm Online S

CAPS 621 R All Cores Capstone Projects Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah T 6pm - 9pm Pacific 704

Entrepr MKTG 618 E Digital Marketing, Social Media & E-Commerce Germirli, Selin F 6pm - 9pm Online S

ECON 505 R/E Economics Lingani, Bintou Tu 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

FINC 573 E Money and Banking Goksu, Mehmet W 6pm - 9pm Pacific 704

BGDA 522 (Section 1) R   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Th 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 522 (Section 2) R   Applied Statistics Getahun, Yonas Th 6pm - 9pm Capital Hill 301 / Hybrid

CAPS 621 R All Cores Capstone Projects Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah T 6pm - 9pm Pacific 704

CMPS 502 R   Cyber Security Jirapanjavat, Sapol Online A

CMPS 514 (Section 1) R   Management Information Systems Liu, Gregory M 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703

CMPS 514 (Section 2) R   Management Information Systems Tharp, Steven W 6pm - 9pm Capital Hill 301

CMPS 515 R CMPS 514 Network Security & Cryptography Tharp, Steven M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

CMPS 564 R CMPS 515 Information Security Management Liu, Gregory Th 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703

CMPS 520 (Section 1) E   Database Design Concepts Liu, Gregory Online A 

CMPS 520 (Section 2) E   Database Design Concepts Getahun, Yonas Online A

CMPS 525 (Section 1) E   Cloud Computing and Infrastructure Mengistu, Zelalem F 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703

CMPS 525 (Section 2) E   Cloud Computing and Infrastructure Mengistu, Zelalem Sat 11am - 2pm Cyberlab 703

BGDA 501 (Section 1) E   Introduction to Big Data Mukul Sonwalkar, Dr. Online A

BGDA 501 (Section 2) E   Introduction to Big Data Mukul Sonwalkar, Dr. Online A

BGDA 511 E CMPS 514 Big Data Analytics Begna, Geremew W 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703

BGDA 501 (Section 1) R   Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Online A

BGDA 501 (Section 2) R   Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Online A

BGDA 511 R CMPS 514 Big Data Analytics Begna, Geremew W 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703

BGDA 522 (Section 1) R   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Th 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 522 (Section 2) R   Applied Statistics Getahun, Yonas Th 6pm - 9pm Capital Hill 301 / Hybrid

BGDA 555 R BGDA 522 Business Intelligence Al Harrack, Micheline F 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

CAPS 621 R All Cores Capstone Projects Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah T 6pm - 9pm Pacific 704

CMPS 514 (Section 1) R   Management Information Systems Liu, Gregory M 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703

CMPS 514 (Section 2) R   Management Information Systems Tharp, Steven W 6pm - 9pm Capital Hill 301

CMPS 515 E CMPS 514 Network Security & Cryptography Tharp, Steven M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

CMPS 520 (Section 1) E   Database Design Concepts Liu, Gregory Online A

CMPS 520 (Section 2) E   Database Design Concepts Getahun, Yonas Online A

M
Sc

 B
IG

 D
A

TA
 A

N
A

LY
TI

C
S

Does not meet in real time

B
S 

IN
FO

R
M

A
TI

O
N

 

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

M
Sc

 C
YB

ER
 S

EC
U

R
IT

Y
M

B
A

Econ & 

Finance

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time

Does not meet in real time



Program Course Code R/E* Pre-Requisite Course Name Faculty Day Time Classroom

Fall 2023
G

en
er

al
 E

d
u

ca
ti

o
n

* R= required course, E= elective course

CMPS 525 (Section 1) E   Cloud Computing and Infrastructure Mengistu, Zelalem F 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703

CMPS 525 (Section 2) E   Cloud Computing and Infrastructure Mengistu, Zelalem Sat 11am - 2pm Cyberlab 703

CMPS 564 E CMPS 515 Information Security Management Liu, Gregory Th 6pm - 9pm Cyberlab 703
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